Cato Race - Individual Results TIMBERLINE LODGE 1/3/2015
Girls-Varsity PUCCI RUN
Place Bib School Name Run 1 Diff.
1 22 Hood River McLean, Lucy 00:33.90
2 82 Lakeridge Hoffman, Isabella 00:35.90 00:02.00
3 37 Central Catholic Schmidt, Ellie 00:36.34 00:02.44
4 29 Centennial Bracy, Danielle 00:36.52 00:02.62
5 24 WestlLinn Sassara, Annalyssa 00:37.95 00:04.05
6 50 Jesuit Jansky, Molly 00:38.72 00:04.82
7 43 Southridge Grillo, Andi 00:39.44 00:05.54
8 21 Lake Oswego Tucker, Sarah 00:39.66 00:05.76
9 41 Lakeridge Lawhead, Maddie 00:41.28 00:07.38
10 71 Lake Oswego Fish, Graeson 00:41.83 00:07.93
11 89 Jesuit South, Jessica 00:42.09 00:08.19
12 79 Grant Sherman, Margaret 00:42.75 00:08.85
13 73 Hood River Hall, Sarah 00:43.90 00:10.00
14 52 Lincoln Hill, Avi 00:43.93 00:10.03
15 83 Southridge Polaski, Rachel 00:45.06 00:11.16
16 74 West Linn Jordan, Emily 00:45.07 00:11.17
17 48 Tigard Branen, Avery 00:45.20 00:11.30
18 68 Sunset Fernald, Autumn 00:45.32 00:11.42
19 49 Catlin Gable Anderson, Olivia 00:45.58 00:11.68
20 45 Madison Vogel, Abbey 00:46.10 00:12.20
21 92 Southridge Dunn, Kortney 00:46.26 00:12.36
22 58 Lakeridge Humphreys, Nicole 00:46.35 00:12.45
23 87 Lincoln Bingham-Nelson, Madisol 00:46.37 00:12.47
24 26 LaSalle Jones, Zoe 00:47.11 00:13.21
25 69 WestLinn Ross, Ellery 00:47.20 00:13.30
26 91 OES Lefeber, Lisa 00:47.52 00:13.62
27 109 Lincoln Davis, Rachel 00:47.60 00:13.70
28 47 OES Hiroshige, Karina 00:47.92 00:14.02
29 98 Hood River Bergemann, Hannah 00:47.97 00:14.07
30 57 Southridge Duclos, Zoe 00:48.01 00:14.11
31 81 Cleveland Johnson, Jacqueline 00:48.03 00:14.13
32 33 Sandy Richardson, Kelby 00:48.09 00:14.19
33 84 OES Roberts, Emelyn 00:48.25 00:14.35
34 30 Columbia Nunn, Jesse 00:48.35 00:14.45
35 27 Barlow Johnson, Olivia 00:48.73 00:14.83
36 106 OES Bishop, Laura 00:48.82 00:14.92
37 67 LaSalle Payne, Mellisa 00:48.85 00:14.95
38 40 Stevenson Levy, Marina 00:48.91 00:15.01
39 31 The Dalles Carrico, Alyssa 00:49.24 00:15.34
40 77 The Dalles Roth, Timarra 00:49.39 00:15.49
41 59 Wilson Parshley, Ellie 00:49.68 00:15.78
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Hood River
Lake Oswego
The Dalles
Sunset
Lakeridge
Southridge
Central Catholic
St. Marys
Central Catholic
St. Marys
Jesuit

OES

Sandy
Sandy
Sunset

Hood River
West Linn
Cleveland

St. Marys
Sunset
Lincoln

Lake Oswego
Grant

Lake Oswego
Sunset
Jesuit
Lincoln

St. Marys
OES
Southridge
Glencoe
Lakeridge
Tigard

St. Marys
Glencoe
Jesuit
Lakeridge
Riverdale
Hood River
Cleveland
Beaverton
Horizon
Grant

LEP

Davies, Samantha
Krenek, Leah
Pashek, Robin
Rosser, Maddie
Mann, Lillyanne
Trucco, Maja

Zuniga-Levy, Samantha

Dupeyroux, Camille
Carroll, Sarah
Reimann, Sarah
Smith, Chloe
Carter, Kailin
Herman, Amber
Malone, Michelle
Partch, Sarah
Boersma, Savannah
Hlady, Anneke
Courtney, Anna
Brandt, Nicole
Boden, Sophie
Nicoloff, Maddy
Frieof, Catharina
Spector, Zivi
Keeton, Lucie
Leonard, Maddie
Bronson, Ashlyn
Lai, Chloe

Dod, Stevie
Goodson, Nastassia
Falch, Aurora
Garland, Heidi
Fisher, Hannah
Webster, Emily
Rogers, Milena
Garland, Hannah

Swinnen-Galbraith, Nikite

Hungerford, Stacy
Whitlock, Isabella
Clarke, Kelli
Hastie, Katie
Sturm, Channel
Schwab, Mattea
Toland, Claire
Jensen, Ella

00:49.80
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00:49.98
00:49.98
00:50.18
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00:58.65
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00:19.00
00:19.71
00:19.85
00:19.89
00:20.00
00:20.41
00:20.95
00:20.96
00:21.10
00:21.76
00:22.82
00:22.99
00:23.51
00:24.09
00:24.74
00:24.75
00:25.01
00:27.89
00:29.18
00:29.62
00:30.13
00:31.58
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Kracke, Kendall
Thompson, Marie
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Tseng, Wendall
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CATO RACE - Team Results Girls-Varsity 1/3/2015
TIMBERLINE LODGE PUCCI RUN
The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from the five racers.
Run 1 Time Time
Team Lakeridge Total 02:03.53 Time Diff. Rank 1
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
82 Hoffman, Isabella 00:35.90 104 Mann, Lillyanne 00:49.98
41 Lawhead, Maddie 00:41.28 93 Fisher, Hannah 00:57.99
58 Humphreys, Nicole 00:46.35
Team Hood River Total 02:05.77 Time Diff. 00:02.24 Rank 2
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
22 McLean, Lucy 00:33.90 101 Boersma, Savannah 00:52.12
73 Hall, Sarah 00:43.90 70 Clarke, Kelli 01:04.03
98 Bergemann, Hannah 00:47.97
Team West Linn Total 02:10.22 Time Diff. 00:06.69 Rank 3
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
24 Sassara, Annalyssa 00:37.95 97 Hlady, Anneke 00:52.25
74 Jordan, Emily 00:45.07
69 Ross, Ellery 00:47.20
Team Southridge Total 02:10.76 Time Diff. 00:07.23 Rank 4
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
43 Girillo, Andi 00:39.44 57 Duclos, Zoe 00:48.01
83 Polaski, Rachel 00:45.06 105 Trucco, Maja 00:50.18
92 Dunn, Kortney 00:46.26
Team Lake Oswego Total 02:15.28 Time Diff. 00:11.75 Rank 5
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
21 Tucker, Sarah 00:39.66 99 Keeton, Lucie 00:54.31
71 Fish, Graeson 00:41.83 72 Green, Kiara No Time
100 Frieof, Catharina 00:53.79
Team Jesuit Total 02:15.67 Time Diff. 00:12.14 Rank 6
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
50 Jansky, Molly 00:38.72 107 Swinnen-Galbraith, Nik 01:01.79
89 South, Jessica 00:42.09 86 Tseng, Wendall No Time
53 Bronson, Ashlyn 00:54.86
Team Central Catholic Total 02:17.36 Time Diff. 00:13.83 Rank 7
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
37 Schmidt, Ellie 00:36.34
80 Zuniga-Levy, Samantha 00:50.20
61 Carroll, Sarah 00:50.82
Team OES Total 02:23.69 Time Diff. 00:20.16 Rank 8
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
91 Lefeber, Lisa 00:47.52 106 Bishop, Laura 00:48.82
47 Hiroshige, Karina 00:47.92 55 Carter, Kailin 00:51.07
84 Roberts, Emelyn 00:48.25
Team Lincoln Total 02:24.05 Time Diff. 00:20.52 Rank 9
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
52 Hill, Avi 00:43.93 108 Lai, Chloe 00:55.00
87 Bingham-Nelson, Madisc 00:46.37 51 Levine, Emily No Time
88 Nicoloff, Maddy 00:53.75
Team The Dalles Total 02:28.59 Time Diff. 00:25.06 Rank 10
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
31 Carrico, Alyssa 00:49.24
77 Roth, Timarra 00:49.39
65 Pashek, Robin 00:49.96
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Team Sunset Total 02:28.91 Time Diff. 00:25.38 Rank 11
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
68 Fernald, Autumn 00:45.32 102 Leonard, Maddie 00:54.85
96 Rosser, Maddie 00:49.98 75 Avery, Kelly No Time
25 Boden, Sophie 00:53.61
Team Sandy Total 02:31.36 Time Diff. 00:27.83 Rank 12
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
33 Richardson, Kelby 00:48.09 78 Brunette, Kaylee No Time
63 Herman, Amber 00:51.63
94 Malone, Michelle 00:51.64
Team St. Marys Total 02:34.64 Time Diff. 00:31.11 Rank 13
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
95 Dupeyroux, Camille 00:50.76 103 Dod, Stevie 00:55.66
28 Reimann, Sarah 00:50.98 76 Caesar, Sophie No Time
66 Brandt, Nicole 00:52.90
Team Cleveland Total 02:46.25 Time Diff. 00:42.72 Rank 14
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
81 Johnson, Jacqueline 00:48.03
38 Courtney, Anna 00:52.74
60 Hastie, Katie 01:05.48
Team Grant Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
79 Sherman, Margaret 00:42.75
62 Spector, Zivi 00:53.90
35 Toland, Claire No Time
Team Tigard Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
48 Branen, Avery 00:45.20 85 Wihtol, Emma No Time
90 Webster, Emily 00:58.64
54 Roush, Molly No Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
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Cato Race - Individual Results TIMBERLINE LODGE 1/3/2015
Girls-JvV THUNDER
Place Bib School Name Run 1 Diff.
1 90 Lincoln Waldrum, Natalie 00:28.94
2 60 Lincoln Melenza, Carolina 00:29.76 00:00.82
3 83 Lincoln Rischitelli, Zoe 00:30.68 00:01.74
4 91 Lincoln Paskill, Kaitlyn 00:31.55 00:02.61
5 38 Lincoln Bauer, Brook 00:33.05 00:04.11
6 70 Jesuit Mills, Amber 00:34.58 00:05.64
7 59 Lincoln Hill, Sophie 00:34.86 00:05.92
8 35 Jesuit Truszkowski, Catherine  00:36.03 00:07.09
9 85 St.Marys Fengler-Johnson, Alex 00:36.43 00:07.49
10 65 Hood River Davies, Claire 00:36.52 00:07.58
11 82 Lincoln Kemmerling, Antonia 00:36.53 00:07.59
12 71 Lincoln Chen, Moria 00:37.14 00:08.20
13 58 Jesuit Grey, Ruby 00:38.37 00:09.43
14 86 Hood River Paulus, Nicolette 00:39.66 00:10.72
15 73 Jesuit Becker, Sarah 00:39.81 00:10.87
16 87 Hood River Sherrerd, Casey 00:40.39 00:11.45
17 94 Hood River Van Tilburg, Avrie 00:40.48 00:11.54
18 50 Hood River Brentlinger, Savanna 00:41.29 00:12.35
19 24 LaSalle Miller, Emily 00:41.38 00:12.44
20 32 OES Musser, Edith 00:41.85 00:12.91
21 97 Lincoln Reynolds, Rebecca 00:42.27 00:13.33
22 105 St. Marys ODonnell, Riona 00:42.34 00:13.40
23 80 St. Marys Savoy, Carly 00:42.55 00:13.61
24 21 Wilsonville Heilig, Hanna 00:42.83 00:13.89
25 39 Jesuit Rundle, Reagan 00:43.30 00:14.36
26 72 Lincoln Messer, Isabelle 00:43.51 00:14.57
27 81 Jesuit Malin, Hannah 00:43.72 00:14.78
28 49 Sunset Kuether, Annika 00:44.31 00:15.37
29 52 Hood River Caldwell, Sophie 00:44.38 00:15.44
30 88 St. Marys Karbowicz, Alex 00:44.50 00:15.56
31 54 St. Marys Haney, Elsa 00:44.66 00:15.72
32 61 Jesuit Mepham, Ashley 00:44.68 00:15.74
33 93 St.Marys Stark, Sydney 00:44.91 00:15.97
34 47 St. Marys Rogers, Lilly 00:44.96 00:16.02
35 29 Cleveland Boyle, Riley 00:45.06 00:16.12
36 63 St. Marys Quisling, Sophie 00:45.09 00:16.15
37 89 Jesuit Grey, Lauren 00:45.38 00:16.44
38 108 Lincoln Brand, Mariella 00:45.53 00:16.59
39 62 Cleveland Hastie, Georgia 00:45.72 00:16.78
40 64 Sunset Pearce, Megan 00:45.81 00:16.87
41 48 LaSalle Mariani, Tayah 00:45.90 00:16.96
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Sunset
Hood River
Jesuit
Lincoln
Lincoln
Wilsonville
Barlow
Catlin Gable
St. Marys
Lincoln
Jesuit

St. Marys
Lincoln
Lincoln

St. Marys
Lakeridge
Southridge
St. Marys
Cleveland
St. Marys
Lakeridge
Sunset

St. Marys
St. Marys
Lincoln
Jesuit
Catlin Gable
OES
Cleveland
Jesuit
Sunset
Sunset

St. Marys
Tigard
Tigard

St. Marys
St. Marys
The Dalles
Grant
Lincoln
Southridge
Grant
Grant

OES

Peden, Georgia
Bergemann, Abby
Butler, Lilah
Marlton, Hailey
Heinz-Morris, Berritt
Atwood, Mackenzie
Gibson, Megan
Braner, Sarah
Meigs, Helen
Gaitan, Allie
Buhler, Alexis
Samore, Sisi
Neidermeyer, Nikki
Dalton, Mia

Evans, Kristina
Raviv, Orian

Parker, Kaysen
Harris, Anna
Mitchem, Jenna
Phan, Bernadette
Levin, Annabel
Derocher, Marielle
Thornburg, Meghan
Craig, Kelsey
Nichols, Anna

Kang, Lauren

Saha, Kobith

Dai, Jennifer
Levine, Phoebe
Fustolo, Julianna
Miller, Leah
Bangerter, Stephanie
Sortino, Nicole
Yusem, Lucy
Yusem, Nicole
Dupeyroux, Margot
Korot, Alia

Diede, Emma
Schulenburg, lzzy
Alferez, Arielle
Moore, Reagan
Morris, Madeleine
Polte, Paige
Siegel-Wilson, Claire

00:45.92
00:46.02
00:46.33
00:46.47
00:46.74
00:47.55
00:47.90
00:48.25
00:48.28
00:48.43
00:49.18
00:49.37
00:49.47
00:50.06
00:50.27
00:51.15
00:51.44
00:51.59
00:51.68
00:52.43
00:52.67
00:52.76
00:53.27
00:54.13
00:55.23
00:55.38
00:55.91
00:56.46
00:59.83
01:00.95
01:02.06
01:02.58
01:02.93
01:06.89
01:13.50
01:32.71
01:48.11

DSQ

DNS

DNS

DSQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

00:16.98
00:17.08
00:17.39
00:17.53
00:17.80
00:18.61
00:18.96
00:19.31
00:19.34
00:19.49
00:20.24
00:20.43
00:20.53
00:21.12
00:21.33
00:22.21
00:22.50
00:22.65
00:22.74
00:23.49
00:23.73
00:23.82
00:24.33
00:25.19
00:26.29
00:26.44
00:26.97
00:27.52
00:30.89
00:32.01
00:33.12
00:33.64
00:33.99
00:37.95
00:44.56
01:03.77
01:19.17
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St. Marys
St. Marys
St. Marys

Dillon, Rosalie
Rollins, Anna
Fig, Alex
McDonnell, Riley
Kahler, Matilda
Mayer, Erin
Horie, Ayasa
Bessa, Leonor
Jones, Natalie
Blackwell, Brina
Bagwell, Blakeley
Dorsey, Victoria
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CATO RACE - Team Results

TIMBERLINE LODGE

THUNDER

Girls-JV

1/3/2015

The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from the five racers.

Run 1 Time Time
Team Lincoln Total 01:29.38 Time Diff. Rank 1
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
90 Waldrum, Natalie 00:28.94 91 Paskill, Kaitlyn 00:31.55
60 Melenza, Carolina 00:29.76 38 Bauer, Brook 00:33.05
83 Rischitelli, Zoe 00:30.68
Team Jesuit Total 01:48.98 Time Diff. 00:19.60 Rank 2
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
70 Mills, Amber 00:34.58 73 Becker, Sarah 00:39.81
35 Truszkowski, Catherine 00:36.03 39 Rundle, Reagan 00:43.30
58 Grey, Ruby 00:38.37
Team Hood River Total 01:56.57 Time Diff. 00:27.19 Rank 3
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
65 Davies, Claire 00:36.52 94 Van Tilburg, Avrie 00:40.48
86 Paulus, Nicolette 00:39.66 50 Brentlinger, Savanna  00:41.29
87 Sherrerd, Casey 00:40.39
Team St. Marys Total 02:01.32 Time Diff. 00:31.94 Rank 4
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
85 Fengler-dohnson, Alex 00:36.43 88 Karbowicz, Alex 00:44.50
105 ODonnell, Riona 00:42.34 54 Haney, Elsa 00:44.66
80 Savoy, Carly 00:42.55
Team Sunset Total 02:16.04 Time Diff. 00:46.66 Rank 5
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
49 Kuether, Annika 00:44.31 53 Derocher, Marielle 00:52.76
64 Pearce, Megan 00:45.81 67 Miller, Leah 01:02.06
23 Peden, Georgia 00:45.92
Team Cleveland Total 02:22.46 Time Diff. 00:53.08 Rank 6
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
29 Boyle, Riley 00:45.06 45 Levine, Phoebe 00:59.83
62 Hastie, Georgia 00:45.72 69 Rollins, Anna No Time
56 Mitchem, Jenna 00:51.68
Team Grant Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
28 Schulenburg, Izzy No Time
46 Morris, Madeleine No Time
55 Polte, Paige No Time
Team OES Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
32 Musser, Edith 00:41.85
42 Dai, Jennifer 00:56.46
57 Siegel-Wilson, Claire No Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
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